City of West University Place

Cash and Investment Pools
Cash in J.P. Morgan Chase Bank*
Texpool

Book Value
Market Value

Agency Securities
Book Value
Market Value
Par Value

Total Portfolio

Book Value
Market Value
Par Value

Investment Report
For the Period Ended September 30, 2015

Beginning Balance
January 1, 2015

Ending Balance

September 30, 2015

Weighted Average Maturity (in Days)**
Weighted Average Yield-to-Maturity**
Current YTD Interest Earnings

Accrued Interest

Comparative Yields:
3 month Treasury Bill
6 month Treasury Bill
2 Year Treasury Note

* Bank Statement Balance

** Calculation excludes Cash in Bank Balances

343,444.36

6,676,768.91
6,676,768.91

12,074,074.07
12,047,738.89
12,074,074.07

19,094,287.34
19,067,952.16
19,094,287.34

A &H

795,201.38

4,992,062.91
4,992,062.91

9,000,000.00
9,019,480.00
9,000,000.00

14,787,264.29
14,806,744.29
14,787,264.29

509

0.7050%
80,896.36
19,412.92

0.0102%
0.0712%
0.6329%

This report is presented in accordance with the Texas Government Code Title 10 Section
2256.023. The below signed hereby certifiy that, to the best of their knowledge on the date this
report was created, the City of West University Place is in compliance with the provisions of
Government Code 2256 and with the stated policies and strategies of the City of West

University Place.

Dhonde Uporbntn  Minen Db

Rhonda Daugherty, CA, CGFG/
Finance Director

Renea Dobbs
Treasurer
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